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k& 43,892.00
1 | k&N 2014.02.25 43,892.00
2 | k&N 2014.3.3 1,400.00 1,400.00
3 | iKEWI | 2014.3.13 450,000.00 451,400.00
4 | 5kENI | 2014.6.10 200,000.00 651,400.00
5 | 3kERI | 2014.6.20 150,000.00 801,400.00
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&R E # & Y B TEHREM
6 | TKEMN 2014.06.20 78,373.60 | 723,026.40
7 | TkENI 2014.06.20 373,026.40 | 350,000.00
8 | k&Nl | 2014.6.27 130,000.00 480,000.00
9 | k&N | 2014.6.27 10,000.00 490,000.00
10 | k&R 2014.06.30 50,000.00 | 440,000.00
11 | 5KER 2014.07.01 150,000.00 | 290,000.00
12 | fk&ENI | 2014.7.4 120,000.00 410,000.00
13 | k&N | 2014.7.17 350,000.00 760,000.00
14 | 5k&ENI | 2014.8.8 100,000.00 860,000.00
15 | k&N | 2014.8.18 80,000.00 940,000.00
16 | k&R 2014.08.19 80,000.00 | 860,000.00
17 | k&N | 2014.8.21 6,250.00 866,250.00
18 | k&ENI | 2014.8.22 20,000.00 886,250.00
19 | k&N | 2014.8.25 50,000.00 936,250.00
20 | sk&ENI | 2014.94 100,000.00 1,036,250.00
21 | k&N 2014.09.10 20,000.00 [1,016,250.00
22 | sk&ENI 2014.09.11 300,000.00 | 716,250.00
23 | k&N | 2014.9.11 300,000.00 1,016,250.00
24 | skENI | 2014.9.19 20,000.00 1,036,250.00
25 | k&N 2014.10.21 100,000.00 | 936,250.00
26 | skENI 2014.10.31 378,336.40 | 557,913.60
28 | sk&ENI | 2014.11.20 150,000.00 707,913.60
27 | k&N 2014.11.30 261,780.00 | 446,133.60
29 | FKENI 2014.12.15 55,000.00 | 391,133.60
30 | sk&ENI | 2014.12.30 100,000.00 491,133.60
31 | Fk&ENI 2014.12.31 195,432.80 | 295,700.80
2014 FEF AT 2,337,650.00 2,085,841.20 | 295,700.80
1 | sKEN 2015.1.6 195,432.80 491,133.60
2 | 3kERI | 2015.1.20 40,000.00 531,133.60
3 | FKEMN 2015.01.26 50,000.00 | 481,133.60
4 | k&R | 2015.2.12 300,000.00 781,133.60
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5 | FKEN 2015.02.12 65,782.86 | 715,350.74
6 | k&R | 2015.2.16 50,000.00 765,350.74
7| FKEN 2015.02.26 300,000.00 | 465,350.74
8 | TKEMI 2015.02.28 313,115.80 | 152,234.94
9 | FKEWNI 2015.3.5 75,000.00 227,234.94
10 | FKEMN 2015.3.6 400,000.00 627,234.94
11 | sk&ENI | 2015.3.11 10,000.00 637,234.94
12 | k&R 2015.03.31 309,054.00 | 328,180.94
13 | 3KERNI 2015.4.7 150,000.00 478,180.94
14 | 5k&ENI | 2015.4.16 300,000.00 778,180.94
15 | k&R 2015.04.30 560,498.50 | 217,682.44
16 | FKEN 2015.5.4 200,000.00 417,682.44
17 | K& 2015.5.8 200,000.00 617,682.44
18 | k&M | 2015.5.18 180,000.00 797,682.44
19 | k&R 2015.05.29 5,000.00 | 792,682.44
20 | sk&ENI 2015.06.04 100,000.00 | 692,682.44
21 | sk&ENI | 2015.6.24 50,000.00 742,682.44
22 | FKENI 2015.06.30 333,301.30 | 409,381.14
23 | skENI 2015.7.1 200,000.00 609,381.14
24 | FRENI 2015.7.6 80,000.00 689,381.14
25 | skENI 2015.07.09 30,000.00 | 659,381.14
26 | skENI 2015.07.10 50,000.00 | 609,381.14
27 | k&N 2015.07.13 250,000.00 | 359,381.14
28 | fk&ENI | 2015.7.14 200,000.00 559,381.14
29 | FKENI 2015.07.17 200,000.00 | 359,381.14
30 | Fk&ENI 2015.07.17 20,000.00 | 339,381.14
31 | sk&ENI 2015.8.6 150,000.00 489,381.14
32 | skENI 2015.08.11 150,000.00 | 339,381.14
33 | sk&ENI 2015.08.18 100,000.00 | 239,381.14
34 | 3K&ERI | 2015.8.20 200,000.00 439,381.14
35 | FK&ENI | 2015.8.26 600,000.00
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36 | k&N | 2015.8.31 300,000.00

37 | k&N 2015.9.6 100,000.00

38 | K&EMI | 2015.9.11 150,000.00

39 | sk&ENI | 2015.9.16 250,000.00

40 | 3KERI 2015.09.23 200,000.00

41 | 5K&ENI | 2015.9.25 50,000.00

42 | 5k&ENI | 2015.9.29 400,000.00

43 | FKENW | 2015.9.30 400,000.00

44 | FRENI 2015.09.30 18,000.00

45 | FKENI 2015.09.30 615,453.82

46 | 3KERI 2015.10.31 90,310.00

47 | 5k&ENI | 2015.11.2 500,000.00

48 | FKENI 2015.11.03 300,000.00

49 | FKEMW| | 2015115 100,000.00

50 | skA&EMNI 2015.11.06 100,000.00

51 | ska&NI 2015.11.16 1,907,111.37 | 58,505.95
52 | k&N 2015.11.30 58,505.95

2015 FEFE At 5,830,432.80 6,126,133.60
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LR ATH
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k&I 43,892.00

1 | k&N 2014.02.25 43,892.00 -
2 | k&N 2014.3.3 1,400.00 1,400.00
3 | K&EW | 2014.3.13 450,000.00 451,400.00
4 | 5kENI | 2014.6.10 200,000.00 651,400.00
5 | 3kERI | 2014.6.20 150,000.00 801,400.00
6 | TKEMN 2014.06.20 78,373.60 | 723,026.40
7 | TkENI 2014.06.20 373,026.40 | 350,000.00
8 | ik&ENI | 2014.6.27 130,000.00 480,000.00
9 | 7k&ENI | 2014.6.27 10,000.00 490,000.00
10 | k&R 2014.06.30 50,000.00 | 440,000.00
11 | 5KER 2014.07.01 150,000.00 | 290,000.00
12 | fk&ENI | 2014.7.4 120,000.00 410,000.00
13 | k&R | 2014.7.17 350,000.00 760,000.00
14 | 5k&ENI | 2014.8.8 100,000.00 860,000.00
15 | k&N | 2014.8.18 80,000.00 940,000.00
16 | sKENI 2014.08.19 80,000.00 | 860,000.00
17 | #k&ENI | 2014.8.21 6,250.00 866,250.00
18 | k&ENI | 2014.8.22 20,000.00 886,250.00
19 | k&N | 2014.8.25 50,000.00 936,250.00
20 | sk&ENI | 2014.94 100,000.00 1,036,250.00
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21 | k&N 2014.09.10 20,000.00 {1,016,250.00
22 | k&N 2014.09.11 300,000.00 | 716,250.00
23 | sk&ENI | 2014.9.11 300,000.00 1,016,250.00
24 | 5k&ENI | 2014.9.19 20,000.00 1,036,250.00
25 | sk&ENI 2014.10.21 100,000.00 | 936,250.00
26 | FKENI 2014.10.31 378,336.40 | 557,913.60
28 | sk&ENI | 2014.11.20 150,000.00 707,913.60
27 | FkENI 2014.11.30 261,780.00 | 446,133.60
29 | skENI 2014.12.15 55,000.00 | 391,133.60
30 | sk&ENI | 2014.12.30 100,000.00 491,133.60
31 | sk&ENI 2014.12.31 195,432.80 | 295,700.80
2014 £ FE A 2,337,650.00 2,085,841.20 | 295,700.80
1 | Fk&ENI | 2015.1.6 195,432.80 491,133.60
2 | k&N | 2015.1.20 40,000.00 531,133.60
3 | kEN 2015.01.26 50,000.00 | 481,133.60
4 | k&R | 2015.2.12 300,000.00 781,133.60
5 | 5K&ERNI 2015.02.12 65,782.86 | 715,350.74
6 | k&N | 2015.2.16 50,000.00 765,350.74
7| FKEN 2015.02.26 300,000.00 | 465,350.74
8 | LN 2015.02.28 313,115.80 | 152,234.94
9 | kLN 2015.3.5 75,000.00 227,234.94
10 | 5k&ENI | 2015.3.6 400,000.00 627,234.94
11 | 5k&ER | 2015.3.11 10,000.00 637,234.94
12 | FKEN 2015.03.31 309,054.00 | 328,180.94
13 | FKEN 2015.4.7 150,000.00 478,180.94
14 | 3KEW | 2015.4.16 300,000.00 778,180.94
15 | k&N 2015.04.30 560,498.50 | 217,682.44
16 | sk&ENI | 201554 200,000.00 417,682.44
17 | 5k&ENI | 2015.5.8 200,000.00 617,682.44
18 | k&M | 2015.5.18 180,000.00 797,682.44
19 | FKEN 2015.05.29 5,000.00 | 792,682.44
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20 | k&N 2015.06.04 100,000.00 | 692,682.44

21 | 5k&EMWI | 2015.6.24 50,000.00 742,682.44

22 | k&N 2015.06.30 333,301.30 | 409,381.14

23 | k&ENI | 2015.7.1 200,000.00 609,381.14

24 | sk&ENI | 2015.7.6 80,000.00 689,381.14

25 | k&N 2015.07.09 30,000.00 | 659,381.14

26 | FKENI 2015.07.10 50,000.00 | 609,381.14

27 | FkENI 2015.07.13 250,000.00 | 359,381.14

28 | sk&ENI | 2015.7.14 200,000.00 559,381.14

29 | skENI 2015.07.17 200,000.00 | 359,381.14

30 | kAN 2015.07.17 20,000.00 | 339,381.14

31 | skZEMNI 2015.8.6 150,000.00 489,381.14

32 | k&N 2015.08.11 150,000.00 | 339,381.14

33 | k&N 2015.08.18 100,000.00 | 239,381.14

34 | sk&ENI | 2015.8.20 200,000.00 439,381.14

35 | sk&ENI | 2015.8.26 600,000.00

36 | sk&ENI | 2015.8.31 300,000.00

37 | k&N 2015.9.6 100,000.00

38 | FK&ENI | 2015.9.11 150,000.00

39 | sk&ENI | 2015.9.16 250,000.00

40 | FKERI 2015.09.23 200,000.00

41 | 5kENI | 2015.9.25 50,000.00

42 | k&N | 2015.9.29 400,000.00

43 | 3KERI | 2015.9.30 400,000.00

44 | FkENI 2015.09.30 18,000.00

45 | FkENI 2015.09.30 615,453.82

46 | k&N 2015.10.31 90,310.00

47 | 5kENI | 2015.11.2 500,000.00

48 | 3KERI 2015.11.03 300,000.00

49 | 5k&ENI | 2015.115 100,000.00

50 | k&N 2015.11.06 100,000.00
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51 | k&N 2015.11.16 1,907,111.37 | 58,505.95
52 | FKENI 2015.11.30 58,505.95

2015 FEEAT 5,830,432.80 6,126,133.60
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